Naiset 125k

#

1
2
3

Name

Laura Salminen
Saara Viio

Sari Reinson

Miehet 125k
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Name

Markus Juvala

Pasi Penttinen
Visa-Pekka Larivaara
Miikka-Pekka Rautiainen
Tuomas Jarviluoma
Juha Hietanen
Pontus Backlund
Jyrki Leskela

Sami Kuusi

Tomi Savolainen
Tatu Josefsson

Alf Selmer Olaussen
Mika Sappinen

Antti Korttinen

Team name
Kaupin Kanuunat
kpk24/7

Oulu Trail Running

Team name

HTRC

Karsu

Oulu Trail Running
Samba Trail Running Club
Nivalan Suunnistajat
Endurance

Narpes OK
Endurance

NoCanDo
Eteld-Helsingin Pulkka

BUL Ski og skiskyting

Jyvaskyla Trail Runners

Naiset 55k BUFF® Trail Tour Finland
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Name

Maija Oravamaki
Riikka Tulppo
Piia Siitonen
Nina Heiskanen
ALI LEIVO

Anna Hopia
Miia Kahila
Sanna Kullberg
Sirkka Sarkioja
Krista Joona
Anna Lipponen
Ulla Junttola
Merja Hakala
Heidi Hokkanen
Heta Tenno
Miia Moilanen
Tuula Nieminen
Salla Ruosaari
Eerika Skarp
Sointu Hyttinen
Veera Alari
Asta Heikkala
Anniina Erkkila
Jaana Pietila

Team name

Jyvaskyla Trail Runners
HTRC

Samba Trail Running Club
Helsinki Trail Running Club
Wasa Trail Runners

KU-58

Pellon ponsi
LNM

Laukaa

Helsinki Trail Running Club
Arctic Sport Addicts
Tyykikylan Blues

Team Snowflakes

joensuun kataja
Helsinki Trail Running Club

HTRC
Hippoksen Maratonkerho

Time

17:40:43
21:28:38
22:06:26

Time

15:28:40
16:32:01
17:34:26
18:22:44
18:36:33
20:09:11
20:36:58
20:40:23
21:08:37
21:18:09
21:28:41
21:57:09
22:10:13
22:23:06

Time

5:21:25
5:46:47
6:02:03
6:02:03
6:13:37
6:13:41
6:19:46
6:31:10
6:31:11
6:45:31
7:14:46
7:15:34
7:17:17
7:17:17
7:18:48
7:23:38
7:29:25
7:31:45
7:34:47
7:41:33
7:44:23
7:46:51
7:50:41
8:03:10
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25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

Marina Smeds
Auri Lempinen
Kaija Jarvi

Milla Vierimaa
Susan Nordstram
Anu Korpi

Kirsi Koivula
Claudia Ottka

Kati Ahvonen
Hannele Moisander
Anne Korva

Niina Sihvonen
Alison Reynolds
Laura Stan

Elina Marjakangas
Laura Pesonen
Seila Pihanurmi
Miia-Maria Salmi
Maria Pekkarinen
Tarja Tormikoski
Kristiina Hautamaki

Porvoo

Helsinki Trail Running Club

KPK 24/7
Kokkola
HTRC

[ta-Helsingin agilityharrastajat

LNM

Karkinippa Tiimi
Devon Orienteering Club

KPK 24/7
Eteld-Helsingin Pulkka
Pirunvuoren Ponnistus

Miehet 55k BUFF® Trail Tour Finland

O 0o NOO UL B WN - =

N NRNNNNNRRRRRPRRRRR
OV WNRPROWLWOWMNOGOOUEDAEWNERO

Name

Janne Mononen
Eetu Nordman
Janne Klasila

Janne Hietala
Jukka Salo

Svante Karkkdinen
Anssi Auvinen
Miika Kainu

Jussi Jalkanen

Lauri Tuomaala
Lassi Laitinen

Harri Salovaara
Mikko Kolehmainen
Jaakko Maki
Jarkko Kantola
Antti Siipola

Terho Lahtinen
Jukka-Pekka Laulajainen
Hannu Autto

Mika Vanni

Petri Lassheikki
Barkur Arnason
Sampo Tykkyldinen
Matias Pusa

Janne Maki

Patrik Buch Lund

Team name

ESM ry

Samba Trail Running Club
FMR

HTRC / Lupus Extreme

Compressport Finland
Jyvaskyla Trail Runners

Helsingin Liikuntavirasto

Helsinki Trail Running Club

Nuuksio Classic Trail Marathon

LNM

Vauhtisammakon juoksukoulu

HTRC
Elldimen kinthaat

Konalan kiila multisport race team

Lahti Trail Runners

8:18:26
8:19:03
8:19:29
8:19:30
8:25:08
8:26:18
8:32:46
8:42:30
8:52:13
8:54:05
8:57:25
9:03:43
9:04:54
9:06:36
9:08:45
9:18:41
9:21:43
9:22:06
9:35:36
10:50:56
11:52:58

Time

4:54:59
4:58:26
5:02:05
5:02:32
5:07:09
5:21:25
5:22:38
5:34:26
5:37:01
5:41:31
5:51:01
6:05:23
6:07:57
6:13:49
6:15:35
6:15:43
6:20:29
6:27:24
6:30:43
6:31:10
6:31:12
6:32:42
6:33:29
6:35:00
6:37:08
6:42:10
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27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Pasi Riikonen
Timo Heikkila
Jari Langstram
Niko Reinikainen
Juha Nuurma
Saku Asikainen
Miika Lahtela
Santtu Erkkila
Jarno Mehtio
Juha Lantto
Juha Mustonen
Tomi Maksimainen
Eetu Pekkanen
Ville Wallin

Visa Hiltunen
Pekka Kouri

Esa Palokangas

Jukka Loukkaanhuhta

Heimo Rantakokko
Mikko Ahonen
Teemu Sarkela
Jarkko Torvinen
Eetu Marjakangas
Tommi Lahtonen
Jari Kiviluoma
Jukka Huumonen
Ari Paalijarvi
Harri Paalijarvi
Marko Ronkainen
Toni Putkuri
Rauno Kousa
Timo Ketola
Timo Taipalus
Kalle Laine

Mika Saarinen
Olli Nuoranto
Santeri Honkavuori
Antti Junttola
Antti Salonen
Jyrki Leino

Timo Lajunen
Pekka Toivanen
Tero Kajaus
Jukka Mantere
Hannu Tyyska
Stefan Smeds

Ari Ronkainen
Tuukka Saarela
Aku Kopakkala
Oskari Pirttikoski

Aitoon Urheilijat

Samba Trail Running Club
Eurajoen Veikot

Eurajoen Veikot

Rauman palomiesurheilijat

Arctic Sport Addicts

Hippoksen Maratonkerho
Juntit OK
Juntit OK

Tampereen Maratonklubi
Lapin Rajavartioyhdistys
Jyvaskyla Trail Runners

Kilpisjarven Saana-Veikot ry.

HTRC / SOR

Retkiryhma 06
RC Eemeli
Tihu

Wasa Trail Runners
NEPY

Karsu

Siirlahden Syke

Mounttarit

Rajan Urheilijat ry

HTRC

Hattula

LNM

Janakkala

Helsinki Trail Running Club
Samba Trail Running Club

Sikakorven Sisu

Endurance

Arctic Marathon Club
Endurance

6:42:11
6:42:37
6:43:00
6:43:20
6:46:22
6:46:23
6:46:24
6:46:59
6:47:55
6:49:14
6:56:12
6:56:45
6:56:45
6:57:38
7:00:38
7:00:41
7:04:14
7:07:14
7:08:34
7:15:34
7:21:57
7:21:57
7:22:51
7:23:38
7:33:15
7:34:42
7:35:28
7:35:28
7:40:21
7:41:19
7:43:51
7:46:51
7:48:24
7:48:26
7:48:26
7:50:41
7:50:56
7:54:52
8:03:22
8:05:20
8:07:02
8:11:23
8:11:23
8:14:33
8:16:25
8:18:26
8:19:14
8:22:30
8:22:30
8:25:41
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77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Tatu Laaksonen
Timo Koivula
Jyrki Tapper
Janne Peltola
Kristian Raij
Timo Sihvonen
Andrew Reynolds
Mikko Jarvinen
Jarkko Tuomaala
Matt Mitchell
Juho Niemela
Matti Kinnunen
Heikki Kinnunen
Kai Tormikoski
Kalle Vuorjoki
Jukka-Pekka Pietila

Tihu

Raijraij
Karkinippa Tiimi
Devon Orienteering Club

Perakylan jarru

Pirunvuoren Ponnistus

Scott Jurek Made Me Do This
LNK

8:32:19
8:32:46
8:33:56
8:47:20
8:56:05
9:03:50
9:04:54
9:05:40
9:09:14
9:10:18
9:21:43
9:22:07
9:35:36
9:43:25
10:19:44
10:45:20



